JICK T
R B AR 5 100%

F4%7%l F4 Series




JICK K

1. Hl5E. #hEE4-44/Machine Frame & Miscellaneous Cover Components

FEND.| ABMHES Part NO. B PartName TR Description e Number
1 oismool [SEHRIBET SM3/16" %28 L=9 Screw SM3/16"x28 =9 3 3
2 |1mzz003 EtRET 7L Rubber plug 2 2
3 [13837002 AR Head card ] 1
4 (302893 R ( 1252 ) Face plate asm 1 1
5 [13813005 T Thread guide left 1 1
6 [101sn007 GEEIBETSM11/64" <40 L=6 Screw SM11/64"x40 L=6 1 1
7 |oweena e Face plate gasket 1 1
8 [osnozz BiEtRERETSM1/8" <44 L=3.4 Screw SM1/8"x44 =34 1 1
g  |a1z007 E B Face oil shield asm. 1 1

11412082 EERRIHER (=8 ) Face oil shield asm. 1 1
10 [10123002 FHT LaZ Rubber plug 1 1
n  [10122013 HFEWELE Rubber plug ] .
12 [10122005 BRI IR L Rubber plug 1 1
13 [10122004 FHTEIRIERTLE Rubber plug 1 1
14 |10151004 PHERFTIP B BETSM3/16" %28 L=7 Scrow SM3/16"x28 L=7 1 1
15 [13812018 HEERHTRAIRE Thread take-up lever cover 1 1
1B [|101S11004 PEERATHP S METSM3/16" %28 L=7 Screw SM3/16"x28 L=7 1 1
17 [13512004 =Fl.&8 3-hole thread guide 1 1
18 10122005 P IR L2 Rubber plug ] 1
19 |n4smos EIEETTIRET SMO/64" x40 L=6 Screw SM9/64"x40 L=6 2 2
20 [n41g000 E1=57) Knife 1 1
21 |20722002 pli i3 Rubber plug 1 ]
22 |homzzms RERE Side plate gasket ] 1
23 302892 [EER ( 1% ) Side plate ; ]
24 101511001 EEEEETSM3/16" %28 L=9 Serew SM3/16"x28 L=9 1 n
25 |14s30001 IK-8990-01264R#2 (P 75/) Screw MSx25 3 3
26 (114513001 IK-EIREBHI4RETM5 % 20 Screw M5x20 ] 1
27  |10133048 EF4-25ATEEE— AT IS (k) Electronic control box ] ]
28 10122009 EEHET 3R FL2E Rubber plug ] i
29 10122007 THIZFAE Rubber plug i j
30 losizom R Machine head stud Electronic 4 4
31 |woe001 WEEEE Washer 1 1
32 |1om3041 “IREER 2-hole thread guide ] ]
33 |20651002 IK-788-1175-3885T Screw 1 1
34 |1om3004 Pt A Thread guide right > >
35 [1015T1007 B DIRETSM11/64" <40 L=6 Screw SMT1/64"x40 L=6 ] 1




JIDCK RS

36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45

46
a7
48

49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60

101515006
10126030
10122014
101515005

10127001
10127001

101030M
10M2005
1012006
101s30002
10127002
1427050
1012007
138516013
10M300800
1011300500
1141307
401516001
138511002
13812018
104517002
1414006
315001
1414006
10M5002
10127009
10151019
1013001500
10151001
1013051
w0o1009

BRETSM15/64"%28 L=7
TAERET

B E B EEORE

Foik EEMEETSMO/64%40 L=5.5
P

HEERE (S8 )

P AT

TR

Atk

SEEIRE]

LS

RS ([E6L)

F =R

B

FECERAG

JeLEERETF (EH)
EEdEED
HBESMI/64"x40
EHEEMIEETSMT1/64"%40 L=5.5
HihEEE

SHREBST (D) SM11/64"x40
FHR(TERER

il (=)

EHE (-7)

b3

HEfRES
HEMRESIEETSM3/32 K56 L=2
LEDY TR
[EEMRIRETSM3/16" %28 L=9
EBER TR
GB/T97.1-19858:8 5

Screw SM15/64"=28 L=7
Tension release pin
Rubber ring

Screw SM9/64"x40 =55
Thread take-up spring
Thread take-up spring
Thread tension base
Thread tension disk
Disk stopper

Thread tension post
Thread tension spring A
Thread tension spring A
Thread disk rotating stopper
Thread tension nut
Thread tension asm.
Thread tension asm.
Thread guide

MNut SM9/64"x40

Screw SM11/64"x40 L=5.5
Ruler stop seat

Screw SMT1/64"x40
Needle plate

Needle plate

Needle plate

Slide plate

Slide plate spring

Screw SM3/32"x56 L=2
LED asm

screw SM3/16"%28 L=9
Cord hold

Washers

[ T Y e S T N T .

i

nJ

o i =k 3

B T Y T T T T R e R

R

S QR G |




S

Parts Manual




JICK K

2. LEhPkER 534H 14 /Main Shaft & Thread Take-up Components

FFENO.[ABMFS  Part NO. B PartName SR Description HE Number

1 1326013 EETR Thread take-up connecting rod pin 1 1

10126001 PERIEFTE (2=8) Thread take-up connecting rod pin 1 1

11326010 PREBiEFEE (7)) Thread take-up connecting rod pin 1 1
2 107515001 FECIBET SM15/64"x28 L=15 Screw SM15/64"x28 L=15 1 1
3 10105001 PREGEST ( B ) Thread take-up connecting rod 1 1

1305010 PRt Thread take-up connecting rod 1 1
4 [HO5013 GB/T896- 19864 Snap ring 1 1
5 |11328010 -2 washer 1 1
6 |10T2003 T ERARIPIR Needle bar crank protecting plate 1 |
7 1073800100 Mttt Thread take-up lever asm. 1 1

1133800200 PeekAraas (B8 -7) Thread take-up lever asm. 1 1
8  [10124001 PREBFT R R Needle bearing 1 |
9  [n310012 Premhtm M Thread take-up crank 1 1

1011000400 PrezphiAms 3t (B ) Thread take-up crank 1 1

11210010 PriafmAa &M (-7) Thread take-up crank 1 1
10 10105002 FHTET Needle bar connecting rod 1 1
1 101517001 HeERHnHmIRET ( Z2hE) Screw 1 1
12 101515004 AR ERET SM9/32°x28 L=16 Screw SM9/32'x28 L=16 1 1
13 [10151M003 SHTHBRE(IRETSMI/32"x28 L=16 Screw SM9/32'x28 L=16 1 1
4 10404001 £HTHAIA Needle bar crank 1 1

11404035 EHATERA (B8 -7) Needle bar crank 1 1
15 [101515002 R REEIEETSM1/4" x40 L=6 Screw SM1/4"x40 L=6 1 1
16 1010300400 FAhRIHEESE Main shaft bushing front ] .
17 |101S15006 LR BRERETSM15/64"%28 L=7 Screw SMI5/64"x28 L=7 1 1
18 [12203002 FHPHE Main shaft bushing mid 1 ]
19 [101514001 P EIRETSMI/4"%40 L=6 Screw SM1/4"x40 L=6 2 2
20 10708001 Limizig Main shaft thrust collar 1 1
21 |HO3002 20 Snap ring 20 1 1
22  |M310014 ERHRME Feed eccentric cam 1 1

400006 EEHR LR (R Feed eccentric cam 1 1
23 omz017 IEEHR O SR Cover plate 1 1
24 101511013 IEEHRUEEIEET SM1/4°%40 L=13 Screw SM1/4"x40 L=13 > >
25 |101511005 PEHREEET SM9/64°%40 L=5 Screw SM9/64"x40 L=5 2 2
26 |10103026 FEHE Main shaft bushing rear 1 1
27 10122105 _ihEERHRE Oil seal 1 1
28  [HO30D1 GB/T894.1-1986+4E15 Snap ring 15 1 1
29 [10102026 il Main shaft Handwheel 1 1
30 [138M021 Fiohhs lable 1 1
31 |10133045 MF4-25AF4E—{EANEH, Motor 1 1
32 |GB/T93-1987 RS Spring washer 5 3 3
33 (14513001 JK-ERESHAZETMS % 20 Screw M5x20 3 3
34 |sps5218 GB/T70.1-2000A 7 ARURETMS < 22(FHR)  [Screw M5x22 1 1
35 GB/T93-1987 SRS Spring washer 5 1 1







JICK K

3. £t B8, THERME/Needle bar,Upright Shaft & Hook Driving Shaft Components

FSNo| AEMES  Part NO. E=E PartName TR Description He Number
1 (0122013 HHF L EFLE Rubber plug 1 1
2 10103003 HHLHE Needle bar bushing upper 1 1
3 [0102002 £ Needle bar 1 1

10102021 5 (B8 Needle bar 1 1
4  [0138002 TR Needle bar connecting rod 1 1
5 [snoos 4257 SM9/64"x40 L=6 Screw SM9/64"'x40 L=6 1 1
6 [10103010 HFFHE Needle bar bushing lower 1 1

1303023 HTFTHEER. -7) Needle bar bushing lower 1 1
7 [1013002 s Needle bar thread guide 1 1

11412063 TS (BEH) Needle bar thread guide 1 1
8 [womrom HUETDBx14#14 ( K} ) Needle 4 .

10117002 HETDPx5#21 ( [BH ) Needle 1 i
9  [10413000 HF THESES Lower bushing thread guide ] .

1013009 SHT MHESD (B -7) Lower bushing thread guide 1 1
10 |oIsnoos SZEHRET(FM) SM1/8"x44 L=4.5 Screw SM1/87x44 L=45 1 1
1 [10102001 HiFEEERR Slide block 1 ]
12 10151008 B RSHIRETSM11/64"x40 L=8 Screw SMT1/64"x40 L=8 5 5
13 [10109002 HTESLBRSH Needle bar guide 1 1
14 |10425004 Linth30 Upper shaft bevel gear ] )
15 |10425003 =ah ERiEie Upper small bevel gear asm 1 1
16 [10425002 B TR lower large bevel gear asm 1 1
177 [101515007 TEREARETSMI/4" %40 L=7 Screw SM1/4"x40 L=7 5 5
18 [10425001 TR Hook drive shaft bevel gear 1 4
19 101515007 TEHCABETSM1/4"x40 L=7 Screw SM1/4"x40 L=7 5 5
20 101515007 PIEEIRETSM1/4" %40 L=7 Screw SM1/4"x40 L=7 5 5
21 101515007 ECABETSM1/4"x40 L=7 Screw SM1/4"x40 =7 5 5
22 |101S150086 —FEFHERTERETSMI5/64"%28 L=4.7  [SCrew SM15/64"x28 L=4.7 1 -
23 [10403014 B4 FINE Upright shaft bushing upper ] ]
24 [oozoo7 B4 Upright shaft 1 :
25 [|10403013 EHTHE Upright shaft bushing lower 1 1
26  [10403012 THEHE Hook driving shaft bushing back 1 .
27 [10108002 T Hook driving shaft snap ring ] ]
28 [10122015 JK-5550-D510 it Thtust collar i ]
29  [10102006 Tl Hook driving shaft ] 1
30 [|1010301300 THERNE Hook driving shaft bushing front 1 "
31 [10123009 THhBRHE: Oil wick ) .
32 |101530005 THERHNRET set screw ] i
33 [1omso006 EBEErrREE IS A4888E)  |Hook asm ( Hirose ) 1 1

11418007 ¥ maliEts () Hook asm ( China ) 1 .
34 |10m8003 B Bobbin 1 i
35 10M8501 BE Bobbin case asm. 1 1
36 |1omz2o1e HEr A Finger postioner 1 ]

10112032 hetsElueE (BE) Finger pastioner 1 3
37  [owlmon ZFERHIIRIEET SM11/647%40 L=13 Screw SM11/64"x40 L=13 1 ]
38 [o1smot2 TR EIBET SM11/64" x40 L=4.8 Screw SMT1/64"x40 L=4.8 > >
39 [101515006 THEEIZETSM11/64" x40 L=7 Screw SMT1/64"x40 L=7 1 1







JICK IR

4. [Exl4r 4814 /Presser Bar Components

FENO.|ABHHE  Part NO. =R PartName St Description Number
1 |osmoio [ERMRFFIRETSMI/64 %40 L=11 Screw SM9/64"x40 L=T1 1 1
2 |'o128002 [ERIRFARETEE Washer 1 1
3 [138M029 [ERMRSF Hand lifter ] .
4  |o01004 OfE Rubber ring 1 1
5  [iomooozoo [ERIRF D3 AR Hand lifter cam asm. 1 1
6 |o1s20001 AL Screw 2 2
7 hoizsois IREIH R R E) Washer 2 2
g |omzo0100 A ERIRT T BBt Lift front lever component 1 1
9 |om2o13 1SRRI Knee lifter pull rod 1 1
10 [HOs003 GB/T896-198644R 5 Snap ring 2 2
m omzoio [EBIFHELR Lifting plate 1 1
13 [101520004 IR ERIAITHRETSM3/16"x32 Hinge Screw SM3/16"x32 1 1
14 01520002 [EFTAFHRARETSM15/64° %28 Hinge screw SM15/64"x28 1 1
15 [honzo14 ARG Knee lifter back lever 1 1
16  |10M2015 8 BRI Knee lifter connecting rod 1 1
17 [omz00100 18 ERIATELT R Knee lifter lever asm 1 1
18 [|138M027 REIEET Press regulating screw 1 1
19 138102700 VBEARETER i Presser regulating screw nut asm, 1 1

20 [13811028 REEE Press regulating nut 1 1
21 |10102003 BESH Press regulating guide bar 1 1

22 [M427033 VBESE Press regulating spring 1 1

23 |040900 [EHFSER Presser bar guide bracket 1 1

24 [osisoo7 [EATSERI2ET SM1/4°x40 L=8 Screw SM1/4"x40 L=8 1 1
25 |o12enz [EATBHiHE Pressure bar oil cover 1 1

26 [10103012 EFE Presser bar bushing,lower 1 1
27 [10102004 [EAT Presser bar 1 1

28 [o1s11009 SEEBMSEET SMO/64"x40 L=10.5 Screw SM9/64'x40 L=10.5 1 1
29 [1131600600 [EBILBMH Presser foot asm 1 1
1131600100 [EBIEEM (2 ) Presser foot asm 1 1

30 | 1329020 il 5 Snap ring 5 5
31 |osz20002 LR TRHRAR A Screw 1 1

32 |10128026 PRSI () washer 1 1
33 |ionzo12 PatelmtR Wire release plate asm 1 1
34 |10126003 FALRIEET Thread release supporting pin 1 1

35 |Hos012 T E Snap ring 1 1
36 |10128001 tateimiT A washer plate 1 1
37 |10127003 e E Spring 1 1
38  |HOS003 Eilg 5 Snap ring 2 2
39 0127008 AT S (788 Reset spring 1 ]
40 11011900100 B TI4R Knife 1 1







JICK K

5. I8 E14/Feed Mechanism Components

FSNO.|28S  Part NO. 2R PartName FHEA Description =1 Number
1 [ooso07 FREELER Reverse feed connecting rod 1 1
2  [m42e021 BhEEhERT Connecting rod pin 1 1

32601 FREEERE (-7) Connecting rod pin 1 1
3 101511005 $2ET SMI/64°x40 L=6 Screw SM9/64"x40 L=6 6 =
4 (11401015 EHRRET R Feed regulator 1 1
5 10403017 IERHETERHE Feed regulator bushing 1 1
6 101511023 IEEHET e iRIRETSM3/16'x28 L=6.5  |Screw SM3/16"x28 L=6.5 1 1
7 10126045 g Feed regulator stud 1 1
8 10722016 IEHEIEETORE Rubber ring 1 1
9 10107000 R nEsHLR Knob component 1 1

1011107100 FREERERE (-7) Knob component 1 1
10 10151022 EFHERERIZETOM3/16"%28 L=18 Screw SM3/16"x28 L=18 1 1
n [o12e0n EFHREE Feed rocker crank pin hinge 1 1
12 101520005 AT EAMAIRET SMO/32'x28 L=135  |Screw SM9/327%28 L=T35 1 1
13 |10104002 14 R Feed rocker shaft crank 1 ]

1304010 EREERE (-7) Feed racker shaft crank 1 1
14 [o1sT016 IR RIS SM3/16"%28 L=14 Screw SM3/16"x28 L=14 1 1
15 400093 fashiEr Connecting rod 1 1
16 10151016 A HREET SM3/16"%28 L=14 Screw SM3/16"x28 L=14 1 1
7 10104004 oo fE pRtE Feed driving shaft crank 1 1
18 400091 JEHLEFF Rocker shaft connecting rod 1 1

400083 IERRE (-7) Rocker shaft connecting rod 1 1
19 [10126006 EFELERFEN Connecting rod pin 1 |
20 [101516003 FETEFRARE SM9/32'%28 L=4 Hinge Screw SM9/32"x28 L=4 1 1
21 10102008 ge i L] Feed rocker shaft 1 1
2z [M20200 R Feed driving shaft 1 1
23 101515006 JK-5550-0330324% 284257 Screw 1 1
24 [101515013 BRETSM15/64"%28 L=10 ScrewsM15/64"x28 L=10 1 1
25 302933 B (05 ) Reverse feed lever asm 1 1
26 10103024 B hahE Reverse feed shaft bushing back 1 1
27 10102023 FlEEEEh Reverse feed shaft 1 1
28 (10122017 fEEsEmmorE Rubber ring 1 1
29 [10108003 e S Feed racker shaft snap ring 4 a
30 |101s15002 PEH S PAEEAEE TS MI/4 %40 L=6 Screw SM1/4"x40 L=6 > >
31 10403015 HE Bushing > >
32 |HO3001 GB/T894.1- 19865 15 Snap ring 15 2 >
33 [10108003 SRS Feed rocker shaft snap ring 1 1
34 101515002 P SRS TSMT/4 %40 L=6 Serew SM1/4°x40 L=6 2 2
35 10403015 HE Bushing 1 1




36
37

38
39

40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

JICK RS

HO3001
10104003
10804003
101511020
Nn414002
1314001
N814001
10107001
10151016
10128003
10151025
10126013
10101003
400689
10151018
101515010
10126009
10126007
10109005
10109004
10126007
1010100200
10126010
101515010
14270M
HO5003
11412081
101270M
140402700
1130402800
11321005
114530007
W02015
114516004
Somno2
11323020
10126015
10127010

GB/T894.1-198644E 15
AT AR

TN (-7)

RF X HRIEETSM11/64"x40 L=10.5
R

ERE (B

BERITF (-7)

e

1EF pHRIEETSM3/16"%28 L=14
TFORRERETHE
EHFIEETSMT11/64" %40 L=7
TR

FLeRE

TFEREAM(RE )

JEEISFIEET SM1/8"x44 L=6
FCHEBET SM15/64"x28 L=10.5
BerHEEh e
BRI
ERHZIER

MR
JEERE T
ERHERNR EE S ER
RN
FEEEERETSM5/64'%28 L=10.5
EREIETEE

P45

HEEITER

BhERE

el atma
FliEEAERL (-7)

HE

HEE BRI

GRB/T93-1987 IpEhEM4
BESM11/64"%40

247

45

EEIEHAE

b3 =y

Snap ring 15

Driving shaft crank
Driving shaft crank
Screw S5M11/64"«x40 L=10.5
Feed dog

Feed dog

Feed dog

Feed bar asm.

Screw SM3/16"x28 L=14
Washer

Screw SM11/64"x40 L=7
Feed bar pin

Feed bar bed.

Feed bar asm.

Screw SM1/8"x44 L=6
Screw SM15/64"x28 L=105
Left pin

Connecting pin

Feed short shaking plate
Feed long shaking plate
Connecting pin

Feed shaking plate bed
companents Right pin
Screw SM15/64"x28 L=105
Spring

Snap ring 5

Pull spring fixing plate
Reverse feed pull spring
Feed reverse crank asm.
Feed reverse crank asm.
Tube

Screw

Spring washer M4

Nut SM11/64"x40

Screw

Snap ring 5

Pin

Spring

—_

NSRRI e SIS S I G CUSIE SRS, TS . GiECET SN DR S O U e e O FL o oo

B A I T | N (N (R ST G (. . WL TR T S G Y SO R i R i S R

—_







SJDCK /

6. iEigH{4/0il Lublication Components

EEx

FSNO.| A8MFS  PartNO. HiR PartName Description H=E Number
1 [mznoo4 HES Oil sight window 1 1
2 10122019 HEORE Rubber ring 1 1
3 [n421008 RS Main shaft oil tube 1 1
4 10130008 SRR 0il pump connecting stud 1 1
g N329010 FOEE0 Snap ring 10 1 1
6 10121001 THMEHE Hook driving shaft oil tube 1 1
7 |1onz020 R 0il pump installing base 1 1
8 w03002 dEth Spring washer 1 1
9 [smon JEBMEETSMT1/64" %40 L=95 Screw SM11/64 " x40 =95 1 1
10 [10103022 HRENE Oil pump bushing 1 1
n 101530007 FEEERET Plunger Screw 1 1
12 o2zl HEE Plunger spring 1 1
13 [10122018 iRt E Plunger 1 1
14 10120001 SHEREE Qil pump 1 1
15 [sD4009 HEREET Screw 3 3
16 1011003 SRR Qil pump impeller 1 1
17 012021 TR TER il pump impeller cover 1 1
18 [101Moo7 HRE Lubricating oil pump cover 1 1
19 |101530006 8247 Screw 3 3

20 [1012000100 SHERSENS Lubricating oil pump component 1 1
21 |101s1026 PRETSM15/64"%28 L=9 Screw SMI5/64  x28 L=9 1 1
22 [hoieom fHmeEEsL Rubber joint 1 1
23 [wo02004 GB/TO3-108758 MG Spring Washer M6& 1 1
24 |10121006 HHE Hook oil tube 1 1
25 |1012022 hEte R EEiR Tube haolder (lower) 1 1
26 |10127014 HEIATRRE 5pring 1 1
27 |io1s30009 AT Screw 1 1
28 |10423005 pitis Ol wick 1 1
29 [10127015 I Qil felt clamp 1 1
30 [10123006 [EhERES 0il felt felt 1 1
31 |1015M004 BHEFTIRSARETSM3/16"28 L=7 Screw SM3/167x28 L=7 1 1
32 [10mz023 [ElimE Oil tube clamp 1 1
33 10121007 [ElEE T Qil return tube component 1 1
34 |101511026 ERETSM15/64" <28 L=9 Screw SM15/64"x28 L=9 1 1
35 [10112025 T EIER 0il wick fixing plate 1 1
36 [101511010 JERMRFIRETSMO/64"40 L=TI Screw SM9/64"x40 L=11 2 2
37 |1z3010 s 0il wick 1 1
38 |10m2053 HHER wick lip 1 j







JICK K

7. £2E%38¢H/4/ Bobbin Components

FENO.[a8HS Part NO. BFR PartName BHEA Description HE Number
1 1383103900 e Bobbin winder asm. 1 1
2 1451008 1BZETMAx6 Screw M4xe 1 1
3 GB/T97.1 HE 4 Washer 1 i
4  |10M3030 EEEIEHIR Thread press control plate 1 1
5 |1omnza b DE] winding pad 1 1
6 13831101 oy Bobbin winder bed 1 1
7 GB/T 896-1986 FFOERES Snap ring 1 1
8 [27061 BRIAGRIE Spring 1 1
9 13812110 VEREL Reqgulating plate 1 1
10 (10M0030 RN Bobbin winder cam 1 1
1 [s09042 257 Screw 1 1
12 1380510600 RS ATIR Bobbin winder connecting rad 1 1
13 13827103 SN E spring 1 1
14 10127060 B Spring 1 1
15 |GB/T 896-1986 FFO#sm4 Snap ring 1 1
1B |138021M ESs g Bobbin winder mian shaft 1 1
17 13802026 e M pah Bobbin winder cam shaft 1 1
18 [s09103 {REEEOIBET Screw 2 2
19 1383102 R Bobbin winder wheel 1 1
20 |oommo DEE Ring 1 1
21 [nazzoe2 T Washer 1 1
22 T45M003 $2ETSM3/16"%28 L=10 Screw SM3/16"x28 L=10 3 3
23 |1381300600 JEsSias Baobbin thread tension asm. 1 1
24 13811004 e o Thread tension nut 1 1
25 |m427006 NS Spring 1 1
26 |10112005 e ] Thread tension disk 2 2
27 413022 e AREs 7 i) Thread tension guide plate 1 1
28 [12513004 TEENEET Screw 1 1
29 14516001 EEESMI/64 x40 Nut SM11/64"x40 1 1
30 1435013 SRR RRIRENES Driving wheel 1 1
Ell 510009 I2ETME =8 Screw M6x8 2 2







JICK K

8. HfE. BIaERISLE14/0il Ceservoir,Knee Lifter Components

FSNO.| W8S PartNO. ZER PartName FHER Description 2 Number
1 ho1z2022 G A 0il reservoir rubber cushion 2 2
2 |owooos iR Qil Reservair 1 1
3 homoos IR FERITRAT Knee lifter push rod 1 1
4 [10122020 ihfEE Qil Reservair gasket 1 1
5 |o1zz021 O Rubber ring 1 1
& |hoismozs HEMFLEBETSMS16"x24 =7 Screw SM5/16"x24 L=7 1 1
7 oo SRR 0il reservoir magnet 1 1
g8 hoizzoz3 hEEE Qil reservoir rubber cushion 2 2
g  |omnzoz27 IS ERE FRif Knee lifter crank 1 1
10 0127018 X HGIH Knee lifter spring 1 1
1 |Hosoo GB/T896-1986 510 Snap ring 10 1 1
12 holozon AR Knee lifter shaft 1 1
13 101515012 Y ERRPR AT R ETME L=30 Screw M6 L=30 2 2
14 101516004 REN BRI 4868 M6 L=4 NUt M6 L=4 2 2
15 |o1sizoo2 FEIHABIEETMG L=26 Screw M6 L=26 1 1
16 |10101008 BFHRAIT T Bearing bracket 1 1
7 101512003 ISETME L=16 Screw MB L=16 1 1
18 |1011202800 BRYNTRF Knee press plate asm. 1 1
19 101512004 BRETME L=11 Screw ME =1 1 1
20 1072030 BUFFT L Knee press plate holder 1 1
21 |iomzo029 1R R Knee press plate 1 1
22 [onz2o28 YT Knee press plate rod 1 1
23 10122025 BT Rubber 1 1
24 [i0122024 B\ Knee press plate cover 1 1







JICK K

9. HLMHE()-£2R4B{4/Machine Head Accessories(1)-Thread Stand Components

FESNO.| aliEfs Part NO. ZiR PartName F{HEE Description = Number
1 20131019 s aulnahi=t =4 Spool rest rod rubber cap 1 1
2  |sD4050 $2£TMS L=16 Screw MS L=16 3 3
3 w0047 HEMS Washer M5 2 2
4 NO1034 EEMS Nut M5 4 4
5 13831022 IR Spool rest arm upper 1 1
6 omson TR () Thread guide ring 2 2
7 013010 poks:2( Gl Thread guide ring 2 2
g8 |13831019 AT ETS Spoal rest rod upper 1 1
9 13831021 HnotTiEsl Spool rest rod joint 1 1
10 13831020 AT Spool rest rod lower 1 1
i 10122106 R Spool rest rod rubber ring 2 2
12 W01048 HEMIE Washer M16 2 2
13 NO2004 135 M16 Spool rest rod nut M16 1 1
14 S04051 25T MS Spool rest arm lower screw M5 1 1
15 NO1034 EE M5 Nut M5 2 2
i[5 woz2027 IR M5 Spring washer M5 2 2
17 |13831023 TEEERITERFT Spool rest arm lower 1 1
18 13831024 i Spoal rest 2 2
19 20131010 e th Spool rest cushion iz 2
20 20131006 HEEET Spoal pin 2 2
21 13831025 HEE A Spool retainer 2 2
22 1383100300 LRBRRIFIEE) Thread stand asm. 1 1




JICK Ko

1 3 5
]
g(2) J 7
Y & |
1 -y
1l (==
T 6 e
; , —_— = o1 |
LYY 4 =
v 9
10 [ I
9. H1LMF{4(2)/Machine Head Accessories(2)
FENO.| AFES Part NO. ZHR PartName F{-HEmiR Description HE Number
1 101202100 HlELEE MY Hinge component 2 2
2 10122060 H2kiEEg ER Head connecting rubber cushion 2 2
3 homvoi2 HEDBx1#14 (i Needle 4 4
10117022 HETDP=S#21 ( B ) Needle 4 4
4 |101530010 AL T Nail 4 4
5 [10ms0o03 i) Bobbin 2 2
6 1omaon HALHE Machine head rest pin 1 1
7 |20731047 BT (K) Screw driver,large 1 1
8 10131003 FeeT] (R Screw driver,medium 1 1
9 10131004 YRLLT] (/) Screw driver,small 1 1
10 10101200 SHEEME Qiler component 1 1
m 40131017 A Dust cover 1 1

==




